
Advent & Christmas Schedule 2018 

Our Parish Family  

invites you to celebrate  

Advent and Christmas  

with US !! 

Weekend Advent Schedule 
1st (Dec 1)  ~  2nd (Dec 8)  ~  3rd (Dec 15) ~ 4th (Dec 22) 

Saturday 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM Individual Confession 

 5:00 PM Mass 

Sunday 7:00 AM Mass 

 9:00 AM Mass 

 11:30 AM Mass 

   

Feast of the Immaculate Conception 

Monday | Dec 9 12:15 PM Mass 

 6:30 PM Mass following 6:00 Novena 

   

Sacrament of Penance 

Friday | Dec 6   5:30 PM Children’s First Penance 

Thursday | Dec 12 6:30 PM Talk: Preparing for the Sacrament of Penance 

Wednesday | Dec 18 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Individual Confessions 

Saturday | Dec 21 11:30 AM - 4:30 PM 
Day of Penance 

(1:30pm - 3:00pm Father Curtiss) 

Other Advent Events 

Monday | Dec 2 6:00 PM Miraculous Medal Novena 

Thursday | Dec 5 6:30 PM Talk: When a Loved One Leaves the Church 

Monday | Dec 9 6:00 PM Miraculous Medal Novena 

Friday | Dec 13 6:30 PM Lessons and Carols 

Sunday | Dec 15 1:00 PM Pageant Rehearsal 

Tuesday | Dec 17 6:00 PM ASA School Concert 

Saturday | Dec 21 11:00 AM Children's Pageant 

   

Christmas Eve and Christmas Day 

Tuesday | Dec 24 4:00 PM Mass 

 6:30 PM Mass 

 Midnight Mass 

Wednesday | Dec 25 10:00 AM Mass 

   

Mary, Mother of God 

Tuesday | Dec 31 5:30 PM Mass 

Wednesday | Jan 1 10:00 AM Mass 

All events will held at St. Mary Church, 

155 State Street, Corning, NY 


